
WAN HAI LINES SGP LTD
PT. TRESNAMUDA SEJATI
BANDUNG BRANCH :
Tlp.(022)7333288, 7333289, 7333295
Fax.(022)7308559
Email : mktbdg@tresnamuda.co.id

UPDATE : 10 FEBRUARY 2026

WAN HAI 371 N032 16-Feb 27-Feb 01-Mar 02-Mar 27-Feb 28-Feb
WAN HAI 352 N039 28-Feb 09-Mar 10-Mar 11-Mar 10-Mar 10-Mar
WAN HAI 376 N026 04-Mar 14-Mar 15-Mar 16-Mar 14-Mar 15-Mar
WAN HAI 371 N033 11-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar 23-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar
WAN HAI 352 N040 18-Mar 28-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar 28-Mar 29-Mar

WAN HAI 371 N032 16-Feb 09-Mar 09-Mar 04-Mar 06-Mar
WAN HAI 352 N039 28-Feb 16-Mar 16-Mar 11-Mar 13-Mar
WAN HAI 376 N026 04-Mar 23-Mar 23-Mar 18-Mar 20-Mar
WAN HAI 371 N033 11-Mar 30-Mar 30-Mar 25-Mar 27-Mar
WAN HAI 352 N040 18-Mar 06-Apr 06-Apr 01-Apr 03-Apr

SINGAPORE KAOHSIUNG XIAMEN
ITAL BONUS N119 17-Feb 18-Feb 24-Feb 01-Mar

WAN HAI 373 N023 19-Feb 21-Feb 02-Mar 08-Mar
YM CONTINUITY N051 28-Feb 03-Mar 11-Mar 15-Mar

ITAL BONNY N099 05-Mar 07-Mar 16-Mar 22-Mar
EVER BURLY N088 12-Mar 14-Mar 23-Mar 29-Mar

TOKYO YOKOHAMA NAGOYA OSAKA KEELUNG TAICHUNG TAOUYUAN
ITAL BONUS N119 17-Feb 04-Mar 05-Mar 06-Mar 02-Mar 04-Mar 27-Feb 04-Mar

WAN HAI 373 N023 19-Feb 11-Mar 12-Mar 13-Mar 09-Mar 16-Mar 06-Mar 16-Mar
YM CONTINUITY N051 28-Feb 18-Mar 19-Mar 20-Mar 16-Mar 16-Mar 13-Mar 16-Mar

ITAL BONNY N099 05-Mar 25-Mar 26-Mar 27-Mar 23-Mar 23-Mar 21-Mar 23-Mar
EVER BURLY N088 12-Mar 01-Apr 02-Apr 03-Apr 30-Mar 31-Mar 27-Mar 31-Mar

VIA KAOHSIUNG VIA MANZANILLO
MANZANILLO PANTACO PUERTO QUETZAL GUAYA QUIL

ITAL BONUS N119 17-Feb 23-Mar 26-Mar 28-Mar 07-Apr
WAN HAI 373 N023 19-Feb 30-Mar 02-Apr 04-Apr 14-Apr

YM CONTINUITY N051 28-Feb 06-Apr 09-Apr 11-Apr 21-Apr
ITAL BONNY N099 05-Mar 13-Apr 16-Apr 25-Apr 28-Apr
EVER BURLY N088 12-Mar 20-Apr 23-Apr 25-Apr 05-May

SINGAPORE VIETNAM MYANMAR

SINGAPORE PORT KLANG NORTH PENANG PASIR GUDANG HO CHI MINH YANGON NEW YORK CHARLESTON SAVANAH NORFOLK
WAN HAI 351 W041 10-Feb 14-Feb 19-Feb 23-Feb 28-Feb

INTERASIA ENHANCE W058 19-Feb 21-Feb 03-Mar 04-Mar 10-Mar

WAN HAI 377 W019 22-Feb 27-Feb 03-Mar 06-Mar 10-Mar

KMTC YOKOHAMA W603 01-Mar 05-Mar 07-Mar 12-Mar 19-Mar 17-Mar 05-Mar 16-Apr 22-Apr 23-Apr 19-Apr

WAN HAI 351 W042 07-Mar 12-Mar 13-Mar 24-Mar 20-Mar 24-Mar 07-Mar 16-Apr 22-Apr 23-Apr 19-Apr

SRILANGKA BANGLADESH

NHAVA SHEVA TUTTICORIN CHENNAI MUNDRA KATTUPALLI VIZAG COCHIN ICD BANGALORE COLOMBO CHITTAGONG
WAN HAI 351 W041 10-Feb 22-Feb 19-Feb 04-Mar 27-Feb 03-Mar 24-Feb 02-Mar 09-Mar 20-Feb SUSPENDED

INTERASIA ENHANCE W058 19-Feb 01-Mar 26-Feb 15-Mar 09-Mar 06-Mar 15-Mar 10-Mar 20-Mar 27-Feb SUSPENDED

WAN HAI 377 W019 22-Feb 09-Mar 05-Mar 13-Mar 26-Mar 13-Mar 15-Mar 23-Mar 18-Mar 06-Mar SUSPENDED

KMTC YOKOHAMA W603 01-Mar 15-Mar 11-Mar 17-Mar 26-Mar 20-Mar 19-Mar 23-Mar 22-Mar 13-Mar SUSPENDED

WAN HAI 351 W042 07-Mar 23-Mar 19-Mar 10-Apr 26-Mar 27-Mar 13-Apr 30-Mar 15-Apr 20-Mar SUSPENDED

HONGKONG CHINA

PORT KLANG WEST PORT KLANG NORTH HONGKONG SHEKOU PENANG PASIR GUDANG
HUNSA BHUM N019 20-Feb BLANK 22-Jan BLANK 01-Mar 19-Feb 13-Feb

WAN HAI 329 N050 02-Mar BLANK 04-Mar BLANK 09-Mar 03-Mar 23-Feb

SONGA SUCCSESS N046 02-Mar BLANK 04-Mar BLANK 09-Mar 03-Mar 04-Mar

HUNSA BHUM N020 14-Mar BLANK 17-Mar BLANK 22-Mar 12-Mar 06-Mar

WAN HAI 329 N051 20-Mar BLANK 23-Mar BLANK 29-Mar 24-Mar 20-Mar
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